
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= ACTIVE BUILDING CONTRACTORS
INC; Legal Seq= 3;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200408030004
29790

08/03/2004
10:56:00

ACTIVE
BUILDING
CONTRACTOR
S INC

Grantor DEEDS R WILKINS
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

31 67 Lot#:17
Book:31 Pg:67

200403290001
61060

03/29/2004
02:13:00

ACTIVE
BUILDING
CONTRACTOR
S INC

Grantor DEEDS R WILKINS
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

31 67 Lot#:26
Book:31 Pg:67

200404200002
03770

04/20/2004
10:24:00

ACTIVE
BUILDING
CONTRACTOR
S INC

Grantor DEEDS BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

31 67 Lot#:30
Book:31 Pg:67


