Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= ACTIVE BUILDING CONTRACTORS INC; Legal Seq= 3;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200408030004 29790	08/03/2004 10:56:00	ACTIVE BUILDING CONTRACTOR S INC	Grantor	DEEDS	R WILKINS CONSTRUCTI ON INC			31	67		Lot#:17 Book:31 Pg:67
200403290001 61060	03/29/2004 02:13:00	ACTIVE BUILDING CONTRACTOR S INC	Grantor	DEEDS	R WILKINS CONSTRUCTI ON INC			31	67		Lot#:26 Book:31 Pg:67
200404200002 03770	04/20/2004 10:24:00	ACTIVE BUILDING CONTRACTOR S INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC			31	67		Lot#:30 Book:31 Pg:67